
First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pookie 30.55 01 65QHasko 0.002 08031 65 02,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ace 38.48 02 60QSantomauro 0.001 08032 60 01,2,5,6,7,9,10,20

Ziva 0.00 0 0ABSFedick 0.003 08029 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Beau 48.80 13 2NQSegarra 0.004 12037 -11 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Leo 27.36 01 69QKelly 0.005 16403 69 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Licht 29.60 02 66QErickson 0.006 16047 66 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Pretzel 34.57 03 66QReiss, Jr. 0.007 16046 66 04,2,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Heather 0.00 0 0ABSStipick 0.008 16045 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dobby 29.54 01 72QCifarelli 0.0010 20063 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Switch 31.24 02 72QCarroll 0.0012 20057 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Comrade 35.37 33 65QWolfeld 0.0013 20054 62 03,2,3,5,6,7,9,10,20

Gabby 40.00 8 56NQCostello 0.0016 16050 48 03,3,5,6,9,10,20

Tonks 33.88 1 3NQCifarelli 0.0015 20051 2 03

Wally 0.00 0 0NQUppal 0.0014 20053 0 0

Paddy 0.00 0 0NQDolan 0.0011 20059 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Smitten 27.87 01 74QMulligan 0.0017 24448 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Banter 25.71 02 71QHooper 0.0018 24067 71 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Enda 30.41 03 55QNovak 0.0019 24066 55 02,2,3,5,6,7,10,20

Copy 37.05 5 2NQKoster 0.0020 24064 -3 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Blossom 44.61 6 0NQMelon 0.001 08033 -6 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ozzy 21.60 01 62QSangenito 0.004 12008 62 04,2,3,6,8,9,10,20

Ditto 39.35 4 0NQPrekop 0.003 12038 -4 0

Jelly Bean 39.35 4 0NQKapetanakis 0.002 12388 -4 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nettie 25.57 01 72QHobin 0.008 20261 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

WiFi 33.60 12 69QBurton 0.0010 20010 68 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Nyah 0.00 0 0NQMarano 0.009 20012 0 0

StellaDora 44.96 12 0NQKellar 0.0011 20060 -12 0

Marge 0.00 0 0ABSScicchigno 0.007 20295 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Paulie Girl 31.05 01 79QKubichko 0.0012 24070 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Peak 26.52 01 70QSchmidt 0.0019 12390 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 32.55 0 2NQSangenito 0.0018 12391 2 02

Pippi 0.00 0 3NQCornelius 0.0017 12394 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rave 30.80 01 68QBerry 0.0033 16049 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Snickers 36.33 1 2NQBoxenbaum 0.0032 16400 1 02

Sadie 31.40 0 3NQBaranowski 0.0031 16401 3 03

Si 40.29 5 4NQVisco 0.0030 16402 -1 04

Zuri 39.05 4 1NQMount 0.0029 16409 -3 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ella 32.61 01 76QBiondi 0.0058 20427 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Comet 0.00 0 0NQBogert 0.0056 20410 0 0

Rugby 39.00 7 2NQWisner 0.0057 20412 -5 02

Mel 34.35 2 4NQLackey 0.0059 20435 2 04

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hogan 36.74 0 2NQBurke 0.007 08157 2 02

Jada 0.00 0 0ABSSantomauro 0.008 08155 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fizz 29.59 01 76QLarson 0.0012 12193 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Layla 21.64 0 2NQSchmidt 0.0016 12175 2 02

Taffy 38.59 3 2NQLohsen 0.0015 12179 -1 02

Sarah 41.07 6 2NQOvnicek 0.0014 12182 -4 02

Star 0.00 0 0ABSDershowitz 0.0013 12184 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0ABSKellar 0.0011 12201 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 27.57 01 76QBuchma 0.0023 16244 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Xena 28.42 02 70QCimprich 0.0024 16232 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Reese 27.37 03 68QLohsen 0.0027 16215 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Sundae 37.88 2 60NQKellar 0.0028 16214 58 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Razzle 0.00 0 0NQLuce 0.0025 16231 0 0

Matches 27.03 0 2NQLohsen 0.0022 16246 2 02

Jordan 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.0026 16224 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flip 0.00 0 0AISBuchma 0.0047 20289 0 0

Batman 30.71 01 77QPosner 0.0049 20297 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lane 24.77 02 76QZislin 0.0051 20302 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 27.01 03 76QColes 0.0037 20258 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 27.07 04 76QGonchar 0.0040 20267 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Savannah 31.43 0 76QSchmitter 0.0039 20263 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 30.98 0 72QAldrich 0.0041 20271 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 36.31 4 76QWest 0.0044 20279 72 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rumor 25.47 0 69QCalabrese 0.0043 20277 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Samie 20.25 0 68QDauer 0.0045 20280 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Madison 21.67 0 68QFerentinos 0.0052 20312 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Nemesis 23.58 0 59NQThompson 0.0036 20253 59 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Dolce' 0.00 0 0NQHess 0.0038 20259 0 0

Pierce 37.81 5 2NQKennedy 0.0042 20275 -3 02

Drew 35.56 3 2NQHalperin 0.0046 20281 -1 02

Kindle 27.26 0 3NQTeramoto 0.0048 20293 3 03

Scorch 28.11 0 3NQMcKay 0.0050 20298 3 03

Lacy 37.75 5 3NQDauer 0.0053 20428 -2 03

Sequel 27.61 0 58NQKubichko 0.0055 20433 58 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

Haley 37.41 5 45NQBogert 0.0054 20437 40 02,3,4,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zurich 32.29 01 78QMogerley 0.0065 24443 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Layla 22.41 02 68QNovak 0.0062 24343 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Dynamo 36.99 43 68QMount 0.0063 24324 64 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

River 29.66 0 3NQBurton 0.0064 24323 3 03

Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.0061 24346 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0NQBridgwood 0.0060 24439 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Allie 0.00 0 0AISNekvasil 0.009 20026 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jack 27.07 01 70QMilazzo 0.005 20377 70 02,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Riley 35.08 02 60QWilliams 0.006 20004 60 04,3,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Gus 47.58 6 2NQBalzarano 0.002 04366 -4 02

Sierra 43.47 2 2NQBalzarano 0.001 04367 0 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Emma 35.12 0 2NQWrede 0.0010 12371 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Logan 31.72 0 59NQWilliams 0.0035 20373 59 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-6 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Derby 32.17 01 68QMcKay 0.005 08082 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

GG 34.34 0 2NQBerman 0.006 08079 2 02

Ruby 47.95 9 50NQLohsen 0.004 08085 41 02,3,4,5,7,9,20

Mariah 28.80 0 2NQOvnicek 0.003 08090 2 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.009 12091 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 21.75 01 68QAldrich 0.0020 16125 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Hank 38.01 3 6NQGichner 0.0021 16115 3 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Calypso 28.88 01 61QKwiatkowski 0.0034 20378 61 02,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20
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